
WĘDROWCÓW 112, 43-300 BIELSKO -BIAŁA

04 / 02 / 2025

DATA: ZLECENIE:RYSOWAŁ:

M. DWORNIK

NAZWA : NOMADE

TYTUŁ RYSUNKU: PAVILON

PAPIER/SKALA :

000000 A2 / 1:100

5,
54

6,28

4,41

5,
54

6,02 2,76

8,78 6,28

4,41

5,
54

8,78

2,76 6,02

5,
54

8,
78

6,28

4,41

5,
52

4,41

2,
67

2,
67

4,27

2,74 1,21

2,78

2,
55

2,
26

2,
29

1,
90

1,
90

1,
40

1,
09


